
 

 
 
 

TASSI DI ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE 
 

3° TRIMESTRE 2022 (Luglio-Settembre) 
 
 

Dirigenti: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
1 

 
65 

 
5 

 
7,69% 

 
5 

 
7,69% 

 
 
Area Amministrativa: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
10 

 
650 

 
125 

 
19,23% 

 
40 

 
6,15% 

 
 
Area Tecnica: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
10 

 
650 

 
146 

 
22,46% 

 
40 

 
6,15% 

 
 
 
 
 


